
2024 Altar Society Meetings 
 

• Wednesday, January 3 @ 9:00 a.m. 

• Tuesday, February 6 @ 6:00 p.m. (rescheduled for Wednesday, February 7 @ 
9:00 am 

 

• Tuesday, March 5 @ 6:00 p.m. 

• Tuesday, April 2 @ 6:00 p.m. 

• Tuesday, May 7 @ 6:00 p.m. 

• Tuesday, June 4 @ 6:00 p.m. 

• Wednesday, September 4 @ 9:00 a.m. 

• Wednesday, October 2 @ 9:00 a.m. 

• Wednesday, November 6 @ 9:00 a.m. 

• Wednesday, December 4 @ 9:00 a.m. 

 


